Position

Lecture Fire Technology

Lecture Fire Technology

Short-Term Worker,
Instructional Firetec Perkins
Rancho

Lecture Fire Technology

Short-Term Worker,
Instructional Firetec Perkins
Rancho

Short-Term Worker,
Instructional Firetec Perkins
Rancho

Short-Term Worker,
Instructional Firetec Perkins
Rancho

Lecture Fire Technology
Fontana

Short-Term Worker,
Instructional Firetec Perkins
Rancho

Short-Term Worker,
Instructional Firetec Perkins
Rancho

Short-Term Worker,
Instructional Firetec Perkins
Rancho

Short-Term Worker,
Instructional Firetec Perkins
Rancho

Short-Term Worker,
Instructional Firetec Perkins
Rancho

Other Positions Held Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Total Wages

$24,410

$20,195

$9,009

$4,446

$4,147

$4,054

$3,839

$3,763

$3,537

$3,487

$2,530

$2,508

$1,727

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,362

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Short-Term Worker,
Instructional Firetec Perkins
Rancho

Short-Term Worker,
Instructional Firetec Perkins
Rancho

Short-Term Worker,

Instructional Firetec Perkins
Rancho

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

$847

$798

$759

$0

$94

$0



