Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lecture Fire Technology		Chaffey Community College District	Fire Technology	\$24,410	\$2,362
Lecture Fire Technology		Chaffey Community College District	Fire Technology	\$20,195	\$0
Short-Term Worker, Instructional Firetec Perkins Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Fire Technology	\$9,009	\$0
Lecture Fire Technology		Chaffey Community College District	Fire Technology	\$4,446	\$0
Short-Term Worker, Instructional Firetec Perkins Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Fire Technology	\$4,147	\$0
Short-Term Worker, Instructional Firetec Perkins Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Fire Technology	\$4,054	\$0
Short-Term Worker, Instructional Firetec Perkins Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Fire Technology	\$3,839	\$0
Lecture Fire Technology Fontana		Chaffey Community College District	Fire Technology	\$3,763	\$0
Short-Term Worker, Instructional Firetec Perkins Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Fire Technology	\$3,537	\$0
Short-Term Worker, Instructional Firetec Perkins Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Fire Technology	\$3,487	\$0
Short-Term Worker, Instructional Firetec Perkins Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Fire Technology	\$2,530	\$0
Short-Term Worker, Instructional Firetec Perkins Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Fire Technology	\$2,508	\$0
Short-Term Worker, Instructional Firetec Perkins Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Fire Technology	\$1,727	\$0

Short-Term Worker, Instructional Firetec Perkins Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Fire Technology	\$847	\$0
Short-Term Worker, Instructional Firetec Perkins Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Fire Technology	\$798	\$94
Short-Term Worker, Instructional Firetec Perkins Rancho	Chaffey Community College District	Fire Technology	\$759	\$0